Model

SPX-L-80

SPX-L-15
0

SPX-L-20
0

SPX-L-25
0

SPX-L-30
0

SPX-L-400

Temperatur
e Control
Range

-10°C-657C

Temperatur
e Uniformity

+2C

Temperatur
8
Fluctuation

+) 5C-+1C

Inner Cyclic
Mode

Breeze stirring method

Temperatur
e Display
Accuracy

01T

Temperatur
e Control
Accuracy

1T

Alarm Type

Over temperature alarm and Temperature probe damage alarm

Temperatur
e Controller

LCD display and P_1.D. temperature controller

Work Room
Dimension
WxDxH
(cm)

40x37%x35

45x42%85

45%45x%10
0

48x49x10
7

22x%950x11
7

28x24x127

Capacity(L)

81

160

202

251

304

397

QOutline
Dimension
WxDxH
(cm)

24x57x10
7

60x67x14
7

29x64x15
2

62x68x15
9

66x69x16
9

12x74x179

Shelves

Rated
Power (W)

650

710

760

810

960

1280

Power

1@ 220V 50Hz




